
2101 AANCHAL SRIVASTAVA …… …… …… …… D ……

2117 DAKSHITA DUBEY …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2121 KINJAL KEYA …… …… …… …… W ……

2123 KUMAR UTSAV …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2126 MD JUNAID IMAM …… …… …… …… W ……

2135 PANKAJ KUMAR …… …… …… …… A ……

2140 RAJNISH PRAKASH …… …… …… …… W ……

2142 RIDHI RANJAN …… …… …… …… W ……

2143 RISHAV RAJ …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2146 SADAF YAHYA …… …… …… …… W ……

2147 SAGAR SANJAY …… …… …… …… A ……

2154 SATYAM SRIVASTAVA …… …… …… …… B+ ……

2155 SAURAV KUMAR …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2170 TANUSHREE …… …… …… …… A+ ……

211910 ADYA SHARMA F F …… …… B+ A

211987 YUG NIRMAN B+ …… A …… A A+

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79        - D

65 - 69        - A+

55 - 59        - B+

Below 50     -  F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination

W = Withheld

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Prepared by: Checked and Verified by:

Ripu John

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu               Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations     Asst. Controller of Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar

           Controller of Examinations 

      Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

                              Registrar

50 - 54          - B

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

                                        Member Member

Civil Procedure Code and 

Law of Limitation

Political 

Science - III

Date : 28.01.2022

70 - 74          - A++

 International 

Law

Labour 

Laws-II

60 - 64          - A

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Jurisprudence- I
Constitutional 

Law-I

3
rd

 YEAR  Vth SEMESTER,  B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)               

CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) :  Repeat End Semester Examination, January, 2022

 Semester- V

(Academic Year : 2021 – 2022)

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)



3
rd

 YEAR  Vth SEMESTER,  B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

2206 ADITHYAN BIJOY …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2209 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH …… …… …… …… W ……

2213 AMIT KUMAR …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2230 KUSHAGRA KUNDAN …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2236 NIDHI PRAKRITI …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2238 NIKHIL HANS …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2243 PRATEEK KHANDELWAL …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2247 PRIYANSH PRIYADARSHI …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2250 RISHABH GUPTA …… …… …… …… A ……

2254 SAURABH AGRAWAL …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2257 SHASHANK SHEKHAR …… …… …… …… A+ ……

2258 SHOURYA SHUBHAM …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2259 SHREY SHALIN …… …… …… …… D ……

2261 SRISHTI SARRAF …… …… …… …… D ……

2263 UDI PRAKASH …… …… …… …… A++ ……

2267 VISHAL KUMAR …… B+ …… …… …… ……

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79        - D

65 - 69        - A+

55 - 59        - B+

Below 50     -  F (Fail)

UFM = Unfair Means

® = Repeat Examination

W = Withheld

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

Note: Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by: Checked and Verified by:

Ripu John

                        Mr. Hrishikesh Manu               Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

             Assistant Registrar, Examinations     Asst. Controller of Examinations

                 Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar

           Controller of Examinations 

      Manoranjan Prasad Srivastava

                              Registrar

                             Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F Mr. Kumar Gaurav

                                        Member Member

Civil Procedure Code and Law of 

Limitation

Business Ethics 

and Corporate 

Social 

Responsibility

Date : 28.01.2022

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

 International 

Law

Labour 

Laws-II

50 - 54          - B

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Jurisprudence- I
Constitutional 

Law-I

CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) : Repeat End Semester Examination, January, 2022

 Semester- V

(Academic Year : 2021 – 2022)

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET  (PROVISIONAL)



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

211910 ADYA SHARMA 8 3 11.5 24 0 46.50 F

211987 YUG NIRMAN 9 2 9.5 35 2 57.50 B+

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

GRADE

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

Jurisprudence - I

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

Atten-

dance

TOTAL

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)                     (PROVISIONAL)

W = Withheld

UFM = Unfair Means 

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Date : 28.01.2022



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

211910 ADYA SHARMA 9 3.5 10.5 23.5 0 46.50 F

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

W = Withheld

UFM = Unfair Means 

TOTAL GRADE

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Date : 28.01.2022

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER- B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)              (PROVISIONAL)

Constitutional Law - I   

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

Atten-

dance



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

2267 VISHAL KUMAR 2 2.5 11.5 35 4 55.00 B+

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

UFM = Unfair Means 

GRADE

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

W = Withheld

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)                            (PROVISIONAL)

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

Constitutional Law - I   

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

Atten-

dance

TOTAL

Date : 28.01.2022



3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) (PROVISIONAL)

Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

211987 YUG NIRMAN 9 2 11.5 38.5 1 62.00 A

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

GRADE

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

International Law

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

50 - 54          - B

W = Withheld

UFM = Unfair Means 

Atten-

dance

TOTAL

Date : 28.01.2022



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

2101 AANCHAL SRIVASTAVA 10.75 3 12 44.25 5 75.00 D

2117 DAKSHITA DUBEY 10.75 3 12 42.25 1 69.00 A+

2121 KINJAL KEYA W W W W W W W

2123 KUMAR UTSAV 11.25 3 12 42.75 5 74.00 A++

2126 MD JUNAID IMAM W W W W W W W

2135 PANKAJ KUMAR 10.75 2 8 42.25 1 64.00 A

2140 RAJNISH PRAKASH W W W W W W W

2142 RIDHI RANJAN W W W W W W W

2143 RISHAV RAJ 10 2 9 41 3 65.00 A+

2146 SADAF YAHYA W W W W W W W

2147 SAGAR SANJAY 10.5 3 10 39.5 0 63.00 A

2154 SATYAM SRIVASTAVA 10 2.75 9.25 33 3 58.00 B+

2155 SAURAV KUMAR 9.75 2.5 11.5 40.25 5 69.00 A+

2170 TANUSHREE 11 2.25 9.25 40.5 4 67.00 A+

211910 ADYA SHARMA 10.25 2.5 9 36.25 0 58.00 B+

211987 YUG NIRMAN 11 2.5 12 34.5 0 60.00 A

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

GRADE

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)                         (PROVISIONAL)

50 - 54          - B

W = Withheld

UFM = Unfair Means 

Atten-

dance

TOTAL

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

Date : 28.01.2022



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

2206 ADITHYAN BIJOY 10.75 2.75 9.25 42.25 4 69.00 A+

2209 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH W W W W W W W

2213 AMIT KUMAR 11.25 2 8 42.75 5 69.00 A+

2230 KUSHAGRA KUNDAN 10.75 3 12 42.25 5 73.00 A++

2236 NIDHI PRAKRITI 11.25 3 12 42.75 5 74.00 A++

2238 NIKHIL HANS 10.75 2.75 10.25 39.25 5 68.00 A+

2243 PRATEEK KHANDELWAL 11.25 3 12 42.75 5 74.00 A++

2247 PRIYANSH PRIYADARSHI 11.25 3 12 42.75 4 73.00 A++

2250 RISHABH GUPTA 11 2 7 36 4 60.00 A

2254 SAURABH AGRAWAL 11 2.75 11.75 41.5 5 72.00 A++

2257 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 10 2.5 11 37.5 5 66.00 A+

2258 SHOURYA SHUBHAM 11.25 2.5 12 42.25 3 71.00 A++

2259 SHREY SHALIN 11.25 2.75 11.75 44.25 5 75.00 D

2261 SRISHTI SARRAF 11 3 12 44 5 75.00 D

2263 UDI PRAKASH 11.25 3 11 44.75 1 71.00 A++

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

Civil Procedure Code and Law of Limitation

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

Atten-

dance

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)                   (PROVISIONAL)

W = Withheld

UFM = Unfair Means 

TOTAL GRADE

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

Date : 28.01.2022



Presen-

tation

Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

211910 ADYA SHARMA 11 3 14 28.5 5 61.50 A

211987 YUG NIRMAN 9.5 3 14 34.5 4 65.00 A+

Signature of Teacher

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Repeat Examination = ® 

**= Barred from appearing in the End Semester Exam October 2021 due to shortage of attendance.

UFM = Unfair Means 

GRADE

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B

W = Withheld

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Date : 28.01.2022

Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End Semester Examination Result, January, 2022

Political Science - III

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK End-

Sem.

Atten-

dance

TOTAL

3rd YEAR – Vth SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)                    (PROVISIONAL)


